28 Mart 2024 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.SALUKI (Kosmaz)
2 BASPARMAK
3.BOVMBACAN
4 HATTUSA (Kosmaz)
5.SIFNE EFESI (Kosmaz)
6.ALACATI AGASI (Kosmaz)
7. ALTINOZUM
8. ANKAATESI (Kosmaz)
9.BUBO (Kosmaz)
10.DIRLIK (Kosmaz)
11.AHVET ALl (Kosmaz)
12.0ZEKAN
13.ANAYURT
14.ERLIKHAN (Kosmaz)
15.GUNESKRAL (Kosmaz)
16.MAHIRINI (Kosmaz)
17 TASDEMRBEYI
18.HADIGEL (Kosmaz)
19 FIRATIN OFKESI (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOW
1.)192.000 &
1.)33.120 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
6yka UGANOGLU - KIRKISRAK
7yda KURTHL - KAFKAS KIZ|
10yda  KIVANGCAN- PERKZ
6yka BILGN- ALMVRUHYE 27
8yka JOKER - SIFNELI
6yka TURBO - HALIDINKZI
Syaa KARA(IZUM - ALTINYUMAK
Syaa ANKA - ATESCEYLAN
6yda BABA MEVLUT - DIGDE
6yaa OZHABER - CALIGICEG!
7yaa BERKSOY - BIRSENSIN
9yka TAVERINOGLU - SATAFAT
8yaa AYABAKAN - FERAYI
Syka SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - MAHYEKAYA
6yka TAMERNOGLU - CILVEGOZLU
Syka SAH SEHRIYAR - TUNCAL HANM
Syaa BITIRIMKARINCA - FOSFOR
6ykk JOKER- AJLAN
11yka TAMERINOGLU - BERDANGULU

2))76.800 ¢
2)13248 ¢

57,50 kg, 60,50 kg,

Siklet
62
59
59
59
59
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
53
56

3.)38400 ¢
3)6.624 ¢

Sahip
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
T.HONAR
MUH. CAN
SED. ALTUNKILING
IRF. BERBEROGLU
GUN. OZER
RAM KAN
SAL. ULUIRMAKLI
HAS. SEVING
MEH. GONULTAS
SAB. TEKDOGAN
MUS. POLAT
DEM GiFTCI
ALI KAYA
NAZ. SERFICELI
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
BEK. CANPOLAT
MEH. BAYDAN
N. KAY. KAYIVKAYA

Antrendrii
MOzGUL
SEY.GOKCE
D.TEKELI
MYAPAROGLU
MAKKUS
ATEMZER
T.DURAN
MAKKUS
T.TEMZER
N.GONULTAS
MEH.KAYA
I.H.BAYDAN
MEH.KAYA
TKIYAS
F.CELTIK
MOzGUL
O.TASDEMR
I.H.BAYDAN
I.E.TOKGOZ

izmir Hipdromu (37. Yans Giinii)

2200 Kum
4.)19.200 ¢
4)3312¢
HP Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
76 951113 18.03.2024
85 341424 14.03.2024
100 148521 14.03.2024
61 627719 17.03.2024
72 581223 17.03.2024
54 715644 18.03.2024
75 430532 17.03.2024
88 423866 08.03.2024
66 764351 17.03.2024
76 258154 15.03.2024
61 324978 15.03.2024
84 753345 14.03.2024
73 599766 17.03.2024
67  668-077 18.03.2024
50 092432 17.03.2024
63 489092 25.02.2024
81 1137-13 08.03.2024
62  31-4585 07.03.2024
39 614255 21.03.2024



